
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Press Release City of Clovis, New Mexico 
For Immediate Release: 321 N. Connelly Street 

(575) 769-7828 
December 4, 2020 
 
CITY CONTINUING TO ALLOCATE FUNDS FROM FIRST ROUND OF CARES ACT 
 
CLOVIS, NM - The City of Clovis has begun allocating grant awards to local businesses as part of the 
first installment of the New Mexico CARES Small Business Continuity Grant. The City initially received 
a $4,260,000.00 award from the State of New Mexico to assist businesses with expenses related to the 
COVID-19 pandemic. The first round of applications commenced on October 16, 2020. Below is a 
continued list of businesses that have received CARES Act funding: 

 
● Ambama Inc. Motel 7 - $38,500.26 
● BCTC, Inc - $100,000.00 
● Benevolent & Protective Order of Elks - 

$44,789.25 
● Buffalo Bar & Grill - $75,940.83 
● C&C Security - $9,004.14 
● Chanse - Econolodge - $100,000.00 
● Choice Hotel - $20,586.69 
● Clovis Furniture Inc - $56,022.41 
● Clovis Office Equipment - $89,722.54 
● Cook’s Restaurant - $13,663.58 
● CPS Industries - $1,215.21 
● Essential Motivations - $11,915.20 
● Fish Factory Aquatics - $8,672.75 
● Food Bank of Eastern NM - $21,615.40 
● Furniture Source - $50,825.87 
● Hope Investments - $37,919.79 
● Hospiret (Quality Inn) - $100,000.00 
● Jocks on Wheels - $6,662.74 
● Kyle’s Barber Shop - $2,990.54 

● La Quinta Suites - $100,000.00 
● Leal’s Mexican Food Restaurant - 

$100,000.00 
● Marez Automotive & Welding - $6,688.78 
● Mc Builders, LLC - $29,406.04 
● Medispa & Body Shop - $73,498.22 
● Meera Super 8 - $45,892.73 
● Oborny Cabinets - $920.17 
● Petricor - $7,169.21 
● Pretty Nails - $9,398.36 
● Red Arrow Entertainment - $48,818.57 
● Roller World - $12,880.03 
● Sawmill Brewing Company - $64,172.55 
● Sir Logo - $9,981.68 
● Tankersley Inc - $37,091.11 
● Tax Service by Robin - $25,447.37 
● Total Hospitality Days Inn - $100,000 
● TJ Nails $ Spa - $21,688.11 
● Unknown Element LLC - $39,327.51 

 
The total amount that has been awarded in this subset is $1,502,427.64, totaling $2,148,781.39 allocated 
in CARES Act funds for the first round of applications.  
 
For information regarding these award numbers, please contact the City Manager’s Office at (575) 
769-7828. 

### 


